
1.Exporter

FANVIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Certificate No.

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

OF

THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

Add: 4F, Block A, Building 1#, GaoXinQi Hi-Tech Park(Phase-2), 67th

District, Bao'An, Shenzhen, China

2.Consignee

Company: Ultra Distribution S.R.L.

Address: Ultra Distribution S.R.L.

Trzni Moldova, MD-2069, Chisinau, str. Creanga 6V

3.Means of transp ort and route运输方式出货日期 5.For certifying authority use only

FROM HUIZHOU CHINA TO CHISINAU MOLDOVA BY SEA

4.Country/region of destination目的地的国家/区域

Chisinau - Moldova

6.Mrks and numbers

唛头

N/M

7.Number and kind of packages;description of goods

品名和箱数

IP PHONE 1115 PCS

Doorphone 5 PCS

Power adapter 5V 1A 300 PCS

Power adapter 5V 0.6A 300 PCS

TOTAL: ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN (118) CTNS ONLY.

8.H.S Code

产品编号

8517180090

8517699000

8504401400

8504401400

9.Quantity

数量

1115 PCS

5 PCS

300 PCS

300 PCS

10.Number

and date of

invoices

发票号和日期

FL19-0613-

CCL01

Jun.13th, 2019



11.Declaration by the exporter

The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statements

Are correct, that all the goods were produced in china and that they comply

With the rules of Origin of the People’s Republic of china.

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place and date, signature and stamp of authorized signatory
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