

1.Exporter		Certificate No.			
FANVIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD					
Add: 4F, Block A, Building 1#, GaoXinQi Hi-Tech Park(Phase-2), 67th District, Bao'An, Shenzhen, China		CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN			
2.Consignee		OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA			
Company: Ultra Distribution S.R.L.					
Address: Ultra Distrib					
Trzni Moldova, MD-2069, Chisinau, str. Creanga 6V					
3.Means of transp ort and route 运输方式出货日期		5.For certifying authority use only			
FROM HUIZHOU CHIN					
4.Country/region of destination 目的地的国家/区域					
Chisinau - Moldova					
6.Mrks and numbers	7.Number and kind of packages;description of goods		8.H.S Code	9.Quantity	10.Number
唛头	品名和箱数		产品编号	数量	and date of
N/M	IP PHONE 1115 PCS	IP PHONE 1115 PCS		1115 PCS	invoices
	Doorphone 5 PCS		8517699000	5 PCS	发票号和日期
	Power adapter 5V 1A 300 PCS		8504401400	300 PCS	FL19-0613- CCL01
	Power adapter 5V 0.6A 300 PCS		8504401400	300 PCS	Jun.13th, 2019
	TOTAL: ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN (118) CTNS ONLY.				

Fanvil Technology Co., Ltd 深圳方位通讯科技有限公司

HQ Add: Level 3, Block A, Gaoxinqi Building, Anhua Industrial Park, Qianjin 1 Road, 35th District, Bao'An, Shenzhen, 518101 P.R. China 地址:深圳市宝安35区前进一路安华工业区高新奇大厦A座三楼,518101



11.Declaration by the exporter

The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statements

Are correct, that all the goods were produced in china and that they comply

With the rules of Origin of the People's Republic of china.

For and on behalf of FANVIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED 香港方位科技有限公司

Authorized Signature(s)

Place and date, signature and stamp of authorized signatory

Fanvil Technology Co., Ltd 深圳方位通讯科技有限公司

HQ Add: Level 3, Block A, Gaoxinqi Building, Anhua Industrial Park, Qianjin 1 Road, 35th District, Bao'An, Shenzhen, 518101 P.R. China 地址:深圳市宝安35区前进一路安华工业区高新奇大厦A座三楼,518101